RANGE MODEL CODE SHANK HEAD Ｌ L1 φA φB φd φD1 DIAL CALIBRATION COLLET N/W
(kg)
φ3～23
ST32
-FIC1NJ-136-S 620460
ST32
-SBS3-100 FCH1NJ
80

G.L.  Length
Set
ORDERING EXAMPLE
- - -ST32 FIC 1 NJ 136 S
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
Shank Size
Holder's Name
Head No.
New Jig Borer Type
G.L.  Length
Set
B
T
se
rie
s
H
S
K
 s
er
ie
s
ST
 s
er
ie
s
Ve
rs
at
ile
 T
oo
l
C
ut
tin
g
To
ol
A
cc
es
so
rie
s
<BORING SYSTEM> TWINCUT ST B○-TWC D○MIN- M○-S <BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT ST D○-FIC D○MINN- L○-S
FIRSTCUT [Small-hole Boring Tool] ST B○-FICHEAD №○NJ- L○-S
Thru -the-tool  Coolant Available
150
<BORING SYSTEM> FIRSTCUT
　　　　　　　　　　 [Small-hole Boring Tool] HSKA №○-FICHEAD №○NJ- L○-S
MIN. RANGE
Ｄ MODEL Fig CODE INSERT W L
70 TBS919
1
700150 CC□□1204□□
□19
140
72 TBS119C12 700152 CP□□1204□□ 95
70
TSBS919
2
700154 TC□□16T3□□
140
SBS919 700156 TP□□1603□□